Renaissance Services

6170 South 380 West
#200

Murray, UT 84107
8012441363

Bill To

Landmark Installations
4516 South 700 East
Murray Utah 84107

Invoice

Date

Invoice #

7/22/2021

2021-267

P.O. No.

Terms

Project

Due on receipt

Quantity Description

Rate

Amount

Job Site: 4200 South Redwood Road

6/15/2021 emergency call out for patch on Redwood Road
40x50 asphalt patch, 7 in asphalt, UDOT Superpave
15x15 hole, 7 feet deep, fill with sand and 36" road base
$25,000 check Paid 7/16/2021

Thermal Striping

42,600.00

2,600.00

42,600.00

-25,000.00
2,600.00

Thank you for your business.

Terms: As above, 1 1/2% per month (18% per year) interest will be added to past due charges.
Purchaser agrees to pay all costs including attorney fees. If account is reffered to collections
Purchaser has 10 days to dispute charges upon recipt of invoice. No credits will be issued after
10 days.

Total

$20,200.00




