Renaissance Services

6170 South 380 West #200 Murray, UT 84107 8012441363

Date	Invoice #
7/22/2021	2021-267

Bill	То					
4516 S	ark Installations outh 700 East / Utah 84107					
		P.O. No.		Terms		Project
			Du	e on receipt		
Quantity	Description			Rate		Amount
	Job Site: 4200 South Redwood Road 6/15/2021 emergency call out for patch on Redwood Road 40x50 asphalt patch, 7 in asphalt, UDOT Superpave 15x15 hole, 7 feet deep, fill with sand and 36" road base \$25,000 check Paid 7/16/2021 Thermal Striping	1			600.00	42,600.00 -25,000.00 2,600.00
Terms: As abo Purchaser agree	your business. ve, 1 1/2% per month (18% per year) interest will be a es to pay all costs including attorney fees. If account is 0 days to dispute charges upon recipt of invoice. No c	reffered to collection	ıs	Total		\$20,200.00